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Indianola Middle School Invitational XC Girls 8th

Indianola Middle School, Indianola, IA

Sep. 14, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 14, 2023 6:04 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Southeast Polk           63    5    6   12   15   25   37   45  13:44.9  1:04.4
  2 Waukee Prairieview      108    9   18   19   28   34   39   43  14:11.4  1:03.6
  3 Ankeny Northview        125    1    4   33   36   51   62   65  14:10.6  2:53.6
  4 Valley                  127    8   13   22   35   49   68   73  14:16.7  1:50.1
  5 Norwalk                 130    2   16   21   41   50   58   59  14:19.5  2:36.2
  6 Dowling                 135    7   27   29   32   40   42   44  14:20.1  1:25.3
  7 Waukee                  178   11   30   31   46   60   70   74  14:49.3  2:39.4
  8 A D M                   184    3   23   38   57   63            14:55.4  3:18.7
  9 Indianola               210   24   26   52   53   55   69   71  15:08.7  1:27.0
 10 Ankeny Southview        227   14   20   54   61   78   79   85  15:27.8  3:22.7
 11 Dallas Center Grimes    263   10   48   64   66   75   80   90  15:40.3  3:08.9
 12 Ames                    288   17   56   67   72   76   84   94  15:56.3  2:38.9
 13 Urbandale               383   47   81   82   86   87   91   93  17:24.0  3:22.2
 14 Carlisle                429   77   83   88   89   92            18:21.3  2:31.2

Incomplete Teams: Bondurant Farrar, Marshallown Miller, Ottumwa Evans
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Southeast Polk
    5  Smith Josephine, 8       13:16.5  
    6  Tabitha Mauss, 8         13:21.9  
   12  Eleanor Capper, 8        13:41.4  
   15  Carly Kielman, 8         14:03.7  
   25  Avery Otte, 8            14:20.8  
   37  Marissa Kirchmann, 8     14:43.7  
   45  Ivy Ohorilko, 8          14:55.7  
Total Time = 1:08:44.3     Total Places = 63

2. Waukee Prairieview
    9  Quinn Jorgensen, 8       13:35.9  
   18  Madelyn Hammond, 8       14:06.6  
   19  Piper Venderley, 8       14:06.6  
   28  Macey Spangler, 8        14:28.4  
   34  Hailey Pearson, 8        14:39.4  
   39  Norah Kell, 8            14:47.0  
   43  Addy Pline, 8            14:52.1  
Total Time = 1:10:56.9     Total Places = 108

3. Ankeny Northview
    1  Trinity Klingensmith, 8  12:41.7  
    4  Adeline Kroska, 8        13:15.2  
   33  Gretta DenHartoag, 8     14:37.2  
   36  Charlie Damstetter, 8    14:43.5  
   51  Brekklin Wills, 8        15:35.3  
   62  Amelia Wright, 8         16:20.8  
   65  Gretta Borich, 8         16:26.2  
Total Time = 1:10:52.9     Total Places = 125
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4. Valley
    8  Mia Kate Morrow, 8       13:26.5  
   13  Sabrina Rogers, 8        13:43.5  
   22  Abbie Giunta, 8          14:15.9  
   35  Josie Chapman, 8         14:40.9  
   49  Alexia Hale, 8           15:16.5  
   68  Blakelee Engbrecht, 8    16:27.9  
   73  Zoey Lee, 8              16:40.9  
Total Time = 1:11:23.3     Total Places = 127

5. Norwalk
    2  Olive DeRocher, 8        12:58.7  
   16  Grace Wetzler, 8         14:06.0  
   21  Braylyn Birmingham, 8    14:09.4  
   41  Kara Wilhelm, 8          14:48.6  
   50  Khloe Scandrett, 8       15:34.8  
   58  Claire Stevenson, 8      16:06.9  
   59  Avery Kelderman, 8       16:14.4  
Total Time = 1:11:37.5     Total Places = 130

6. Dowling
    7  Madelein Cowherd, 8      13:22.6  
   27  Mia Larson, 8            14:25.5  
   29  Madelein Adams, 8        14:29.8  
   32  Samantha Gibbons, 8      14:34.4  
   40  Kennedy Klein, 8         14:47.8  
   42  Lillian From, 8          14:49.1  
   44  Elizabeth Adams, 8       14:52.9  
Total Time = 1:11:40.1     Total Places = 135

7. Waukee
   11  Aubree Mueller, 8        13:39.9  
   30  Maya Moore, 8            14:32.7  
   31  Oliva Larsen, 8          14:33.3  
   46  Kaiti Page, 8            15:01.3  
   60  Camryn Ostlund, 8        16:19.3  
   70  Meredith Wilson, 8       16:31.0  
   74  Kenzie Clevenger, 8      16:44.6  
Total Time = 1:14:06.5     Total Places = 178

8. A D M
    3  Elliotte Von Roden, 8    13:03.4  
   23  Avianna Alvarez, 8       14:19.5  
   38  Charlotte Lessman, 8     14:46.4  
   57  Rowan Crowell, 8         16:05.5  
   63  Amanda Gustafson, 8      16:22.1  
Total Time = 1:14:36.9     Total Places = 184

9. Indianola
   24  Eva Merfeld, 7           14:19.7  
   26  Mabel Hartman, 8         14:21.4  
   52  Aleah Tully, 8           15:36.4  
   53  Nora Ohnemus, 8          15:39.1  
   55  Danielle Kjellberg, 7    15:46.6  
   69  Kaelyn Bass, 8           16:28.2  
   71  Kaelee Holter, 7         16:31.2  
Total Time = 1:15:43.2     Total Places = 210

10. Ankeny Southview
   14  Zoe Sullivan, 8          13:51.9  
   20  Elin Alber, 8            14:08.4  
   54  Riley Prendergast, 8     15:44.1  
   61  Elle Cibula, 8           16:19.9  
   78  Finley Hyde, 8           17:14.6  
   79  Corin Bubon, 8           17:20.2  
   85  Gwen Carl, 8             18:03.3  
Total Time = 1:17:18.9     Total Places = 227

11. Dallas Center Grimes
   10  Leighton Stanford, 8     13:36.6  
   48  Baylie Vandermolen, 8    15:06.6  
   64  Madden Seeman, 8         16:25.6  
   66  Hadley Gessman, 8        16:27.0  
   75  Caelyn Short, 8          16:45.4  
   80  Izzy Larsen, 8           17:27.7  
   90  Sharla Benning, 8        19:29.0  
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Total Time = 1:18:21.2     Total Places = 263

12. Ames
   17  Ophelia Harrelson, 8     14:06.6  
   56  Emma Warme, 8            15:50.5  
   67  Alice Fields, 8          16:27.3  
   72  Addy Leto, 8             16:31.5  
   76  Uliana Markutsya, 8      16:45.5  
   84  Corinne Fichter, 8       18:01.2  
   94  Maria Roba, 8            19:38.2  
Total Time = 1:19:41.4     Total Places = 288

13. Urbandale
   47  Charlotte Smith, 7       15:01.5  
   81  Josel RamirezVillarreal, 817:40.1  
   82  Yareli Contreras, 8      17:46.7  
   86  Ella Schaller, 7         18:07.8  
   87  Catie Christenson, 8     18:23.6  
   91  Alex Mather, 7           19:30.6  
   93  Liliana Shepherd, 7      19:33.4  
Total Time = 1:26:59.7     Total Places = 383

14. Carlisle
   77  Peyton Watters, 8        17:00.7  
   83  Stella Angus, 8          17:53.2  
   88  Sarah Sinclair, 8        18:38.0  
   89  Lily Zaugg, 8            18:42.6  
   92  Mariah Luna, 8           19:31.8  
Total Time = 1:31:46.3     Total Places = 429
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Trinity Klingensmith, 8  12:41.7    Ankeny Northview     
    2     2  Olive DeRocher, 8        12:58.7    Norwalk              
    3     3  Elliotte Von Roden, 8    13:03.4    A D M                
    4     4  Adeline Kroska, 8        13:15.2    Ankeny Northview     
    5     5  Smith Josephine, 8       13:16.5    Southeast Polk       
    6     6  Tabitha Mauss, 8         13:21.9    Southeast Polk       
    7     7  Madelein Cowherd, 8      13:22.6    Dowling              
    8     8  Mia Kate Morrow, 8       13:26.5    Valley               
    9     9  Quinn Jorgensen, 8       13:35.9    Waukee Prairieview   
   10    10  Leighton Stanford, 8     13:36.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   11    11  Aubree Mueller, 8        13:39.9    Waukee               
   12    12  Eleanor Capper, 8        13:41.4    Southeast Polk       
   13    13  Sabrina Rogers, 8        13:43.5    Valley               
   14    14  Zoe Sullivan, 8          13:51.9    Ankeny Southview     
   15    15  Carly Kielman, 8         14:03.7    Southeast Polk       
   16    16  Grace Wetzler, 8         14:06.0    Norwalk              
   17    17  Ophelia Harrelson, 8     14:06.6    Ames                 
   18    18  Madelyn Hammond, 8       14:06.6    Waukee Prairieview   
   19    19  Piper Venderley, 8       14:06.6    Waukee Prairieview   
   20    20  Elin Alber, 8            14:08.4    Ankeny Southview     
   21    21  Braylyn Birmingham, 8    14:09.4    Norwalk              
   22    22  Abbie Giunta, 8          14:15.9    Valley               
   23    23  Avianna Alvarez, 8       14:19.5    A D M                
   24    24  Eva Merfeld, 7           14:19.7    Indianola            
   25    25  Avery Otte, 8            14:20.8    Southeast Polk       
   26    26  Mabel Hartman, 8         14:21.4    Indianola            
   27    27  Mia Larson, 8            14:25.5    Dowling              
   28    28  Macey Spangler, 8        14:28.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   29    29  Madelein Adams, 8        14:29.8    Dowling              
   30    30  Maya Moore, 8            14:32.7    Waukee               
   31    31  Oliva Larsen, 8          14:33.3    Waukee               
   32    32  Samantha Gibbons, 8      14:34.4    Dowling              
   33    33  Gretta DenHartoag, 8     14:37.2    Ankeny Northview     
   34    34  Hailey Pearson, 8        14:39.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   35    35  Josie Chapman, 8         14:40.9    Valley               
   36    36  Charlie Damstetter, 8    14:43.5    Ankeny Northview     
   37    37  Marissa Kirchmann, 8     14:43.7    Southeast Polk       
   38    38  Charlotte Lessman, 8     14:46.4    A D M                
   39    39  Norah Kell, 8            14:47.0    Waukee Prairieview   
   40    40  Kennedy Klein, 8         14:47.8    Dowling              
   41    41  Kara Wilhelm, 8          14:48.6    Norwalk              
   42    42  Lillian From, 8          14:49.1    Dowling              
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   43    43  Addy Pline, 8            14:52.1    Waukee Prairieview   
   44    44  Elizabeth Adams, 8       14:52.9    Dowling              
   45    45  Ivy Ohorilko, 8          14:55.7    Southeast Polk       
   46        Macy Bergman, 8          14:57.6    Southeast Polk       
   47    46  Kaiti Page, 8            15:01.3    Waukee               
   48    47  Charlotte Smith, 7       15:01.5    Urbandale            
   49    48  Baylie Vandermolen, 8    15:06.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   50        Jelsma Emmeri, 8         15:09.1    Southeast Polk       
   51        Allexa Perugini, 8       15:12.9    Waukee Prairieview   
   52    49  Alexia Hale, 8           15:16.5    Valley               
   53        Rosie Heaberlin, 8       15:17.2    Southeast Polk       
   54    50  Khloe Scandrett, 8       15:34.8    Norwalk              
   55    51  Brekklin Wills, 8        15:35.3    Ankeny Northview     
   56        Mia White, 8             15:35.7    Dowling              
   57    52  Aleah Tully, 8           15:36.4    Indianola            
   58    53  Nora Ohnemus, 8          15:39.1    Indianola            
   59    54  Riley Prendergast, 8     15:44.1    Ankeny Southview     
   60        Genevieve Cavan, 8       15:44.5    Waukee Prairieview   
   61    55  Danielle Kjellberg, 7    15:46.6    Indianola            
   62    56  Emma Warme, 8            15:50.5    Ames                 
   63    57  Rowan Crowell, 8         16:05.5    A D M                
   64    58  Claire Stevenson, 8      16:06.9    Norwalk              
   65        Ev Kipp, 8               16:10.5    Waukee Prairieview   
   66        Brooklyn Behrends, 8     16:13.1    Waukee Prairieview   
   67    59  Avery Kelderman, 8       16:14.4    Norwalk              
   68        Sloane Gaffney, 8        16:17.3    Southeast Polk       
   69    60  Camryn Ostlund, 8        16:19.3    Waukee               
   70    61  Elle Cibula, 8           16:19.9    Ankeny Southview     
   71    62  Amelia Wright, 8         16:20.8    Ankeny Northview     
   72    63  Amanda Gustafson, 8      16:22.1    A D M                
   73        Jaden Dodge, 8           16:24.0    Waukee Prairieview   
   74        Azucena Leanos, 8        16:24.4    Dowling              
   75    64  Madden Seeman, 8         16:25.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   76    65  Gretta Borich, 8         16:26.2    Ankeny Northview     
   77        Katelyn Lalone, 8        16:26.8    Waukee Prairieview   
   78    66  Hadley Gessman, 8        16:27.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   79    67  Alice Fields, 8          16:27.3    Ames                 
   80    68  Blakelee Engbrecht, 8    16:27.9    Valley               
   81    69  Kaelyn Bass, 8           16:28.2    Indianola            
   82        Anna Byers, 8            16:29.9    Ankeny Northview     
   83        Ej Shachtner, 8          16:30.1    Dowling              
   84    70  Meredith Wilson, 8       16:31.0    Waukee               
   85    71  Kaelee Holter, 7         16:31.2    Indianola            
   86    72  Addy Leto, 8             16:31.5    Ames                 
   87        Sofia Stevens, 8         16:31.7    Norwalk              
   88        Anna Ketel, 8            16:34.6    Waukee Prairieview   
   89        Claire Stewart, 8        16:35.3    Norwalk              
   90        Emelyn Welch, 8          16:35.6    Norwalk              
   91        Shannon Frommelt, 8      16:36.8    Ankeny Northview     
   92    73  Zoey Lee, 8              16:40.9    Valley               
   93        Alli Bogwill, 8          16:42.4    Southeast Polk       
   94        Malia Mendez, 8          16:43.9    Southeast Polk       
   95    74  Kenzie Clevenger, 8      16:44.6    Waukee               
   96    75  Caelyn Short, 8          16:45.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   97    76  Uliana Markutsya, 8      16:45.5    Ames                 
   98        Meara Wood, 8            16:48.3    Indianola            
   99        Ella Morrow, 8           16:48.3    Southeast Polk       
  100        Auden Dodge, 8           16:52.7    Waukee               
  101        Charli Sadler, 8         16:52.7    Indianola            
  102        Kaylee Dykstra, 7        16:52.8    Indianola            
  103    77  Peyton Watters, 8        17:00.7    Carlisle             
  104        Maya Ferguson, 8         17:02.0    Ottumwa Evans        
  105        Claire Peters, 8         17:05.9    Dowling              
  106    78  Finley Hyde, 8           17:14.6    Ankeny Southview     
  107        Georgia Nixon, 8         17:14.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  108        Adrienne Johnon, 8       17:19.3    Valley               
  109    79  Corin Bubon, 8           17:20.2    Ankeny Southview     
  110        Quinn Kasparbauer, 8     17:20.2    Waukee Prairieview   
  111        Caleiegha Drees, 8       17:20.7    Waukee Prairieview   
  112        Aleah VanAllen, 8        17:22.5    Ankeny Northview     
  113        Adalyn Kreger, 8         17:26.2    Waukee               
  114        Evelyn Owens, 8          17:27.0    Waukee Prairieview   
  115    80  Izzy Larsen, 8           17:27.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  116        Alyssa Pohlman, 8        17:30.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  117        Allison Simanovich, 8    17:32.1    Waukee Prairieview   
  118        Finley Zuitoff, 8        17:37.1    Ottumwa Evans        
  119        Allie Williams, 8        17:37.2    Norwalk              
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  120    81  Josel RamirezVillarreal, 817:40.1    Urbandale            
  121    82  Yareli Contreras, 8      17:46.7    Urbandale            
  122        Mya Wojtowicz, 8         17:46.7    Norwalk              
  123        Krystalynn Haug, 8       17:47.8    Bondurant Farrar     
  124        Cordy Parkinson, 8       17:50.2    Valley               
  125    83  Stella Angus, 8          17:53.2    Carlisle             
  126        Hadlee Schultz, 8        17:58.6    Waukee Prairieview   
  127        Georgia Selgrade, 8      18:00.0    Indianola            
  128    84  Corinne Fichter, 8       18:01.2    Ames                 
  129    85  Gwen Carl, 8             18:03.3    Ankeny Southview     
  130        Abby Yohe, 8             18:04.2    Waukee Prairieview   
  131        Nora Weinman, 7          18:06.2    Indianola            
  132        Maggie Raasch, 8         18:06.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  133        Brashear Madeleine, 8    18:07.0    Southeast Polk       
  134    86  Ella Schaller, 7         18:07.8    Urbandale            
  135        Claire Hitchings, 8      18:07.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  136        Katie Derdowski, 8       18:09.3    Waukee Prairieview   
  137        Natalie Christopherson, 818:20.0    Waukee               
  138    87  Catie Christenson, 8     18:23.6    Urbandale            
  139    88  Sarah Sinclair, 8        18:38.0    Carlisle             
  140        Madilynn Wells, 8        18:39.8    Waukee               
  141    89  Lily Zaugg, 8            18:42.6    Carlisle             
  142        Kennedy Sexton, 8        18:44.9    Ottumwa Evans        
  143        Danny Rios, 8            18:45.0    Waukee               
  144        Lilah Frydendall, 8      18:52.7    Southeast Polk       
  145        Scarlett Montgomery, 8   18:52.7    Waukee Prairieview   
  146        Lillian Rowold, 8        18:53.7    Waukee Prairieview   
  147        Lillia Porter, 8         18:55.6    Ankeny Northview     
  148        Evalyn Matson, 8         18:55.8    Ankeny Northview     
  149        Grace Burr, 8            18:57.2    Waukee Prairieview   
  150        Charlotte Trently, 8     18:59.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  151        Ali Khoo, 8              19:02.2    Waukee               
  152        Lydia Hessel, 8          19:16.0    Ankeny Southview     
  153        Margaret Carlson, 8      19:16.2    Norwalk              
  154        Camille Pettitt, 8       19:22.7    Waukee Prairieview   
  155    90  Sharla Benning, 8        19:29.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
  156    91  Alex Mather, 7           19:30.6    Urbandale            
  157    92  Mariah Luna, 8           19:31.8    Carlisle             
  158        Clara Gearhart, 8        19:32.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
  159    93  Liliana Shepherd, 7      19:33.4    Urbandale            
  160    94  Maria Roba, 8            19:38.2    Ames                 
  161        Grace Johnson, 8         19:49.4    Norwalk              
  162        Lillianna Thompson, 7    19:55.8    Urbandale            
  163        Jillian Ziegemeier, 8    19:58.1    Waukee Prairieview   
  164        Natalie Haag, 8          19:59.6    Ankeny Northview     
  165        Marley Long, 8           19:59.9    Ankeny Northview     
  166        Cara Baker, 7            20:00.9    Indianola            
  167        Sara Buttery, 8          20:01.0    Ankeny Southview     
  168        Julia Burkard, 8         20:01.4    Waukee Prairieview   
  169        Emery Breckenridge, 8    20:08.9    Bondurant Farrar     
  170        Sanjana Payawala, 8      20:08.9    Urbandale            
  171        Haley Rubenking, 8       20:11.6    Southeast Polk       
  172        Samantha Shepherd, 8     20:27.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
  173        Tillie Nixon, 8          20:29.6    Waukee Prairieview   
  174        Hayden Janssen, 8        20:37.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  175        Indiana Bracken, 7       20:53.2    Urbandale            
  176        Caroline Smalley, 8      21:00.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  177        Olivia Dary, 8           21:01.6    Valley               
  178        Emma Palczewski, 8       21:03.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
  179        Brooke Meade, 8          21:18.3    Waukee               
  180        Taylor Blazek, 8         21:18.3    Southeast Polk       
  181        Hailey Lillbridge, 8     21:18.4    Valley               
  182        Ishika Arya, 8           21:23.0    Ames                 
  183        Ashlyn Bell, 8           21:23.3    Southeast Polk       
  184        Lexi Israel, 8           21:24.8    Waukee               
  185        Kaylie Staples, 8        21:41.8    Ankeny Southview     
  186        Olivia Froehle, 8        21:45.1    Urbandale            
  187        Annabel Brostad, 8       21:46.6    Urbandale            
  188        Mariella SteenblockLuna, 821:47.7    Ankeny Southview     
  189        Kritika Parajuli, 8      22:09.8    Ankeny Northview     
  190        Lana Landis, 8           22:10.3    Ankeny Northview     
  191        Kayleigh Lacina, 8       22:10.9    Ankeny Southview     
  192        Ella Ausan, 8            22:24.5    Ankeny Southview     
  193        Elle Larson, 8           22:30.2    Waukee               
  194        Jalaynna Davis, 8        22:40.9    Ankeny Southview     
  195        Makailia Buck, 8         23:04.2    Valley               
  196        Lillyana Bradford, 8     23:22.7    Indianola            
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  197        Lydia Bakke, 8           23:43.2    Urbandale            
  198        Jazmin Lizarde Garcia, 8 24:25.6    Marshallown Miller   
  199        Cara Williams, 8         24:33.6    Waukee Prairieview   
  200        Paige Manship, 8         25:08.0    Marshallown Miller   
  201        Ellie Runyon, 8          25:08.5    Southeast Polk       
  202        Liliana Dennis, 8        25:15.4    Bondurant Farrar     
  203        Megan Orwin, 8           25:20.7    Bondurant Farrar     
  204        Serenity Holtsclaw, 8    25:48.3    Marshallown Miller   

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Indianola Middle School Invitational XC Boys 8th

Indianola Middle School, Indianola, IA

Sep. 14, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 14, 2023 6:20 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Dallas Center Grimes     56    6    7    8   12   23   28   35  12:05.8  0:51.2
  2 A D M                   126   11   19   24   31   41   65   76  12:45.3  1:05.1
  3 Ankeny Southview        129    1   17   21   42   48   60   66  12:32.7  2:28.1
  4 Dowling                 142   14   15   25   36   52   98   99  12:49.5  1:16.1
  5 Southeast Polk          162    2   13   39   40   68   97  100  12:44.3  3:05.2
  6 Waukee                  176    5   10   46   53   62   73   74  12:55.6  2:04.7
  7 Bondurant Farrar        180    4   27   38   55   56   71   80  13:00.4  1:54.2
  8 Valley                  181    3   20   37   49   72   77   81  12:59.3  2:37.0
  9 Ames                    195   18   30   43   50   54   57   58  13:10.3  1:12.8
 10 Urbandale               203   16   22   45   59   61   83   85  13:09.8  1:22.3
 11 Waukee Prairieview      244   29   33   34   70   78   90   91  13:35.7  1:22.4
 12 Ankeny Northview        288    9   32   67   88   92   94  103  13:42.2  2:33.8
 13 Norwalk                 318   44   51   64   75   84   93   96  13:56.0  1:12.8
14* Ottumwa Evans           417   26   87   95  104  105  106  111  15:00.5  3:39.4
15* Indianola               417   47   79   86   89  116  117       15:42.3  8:04.3
 16 Carlisle                452   63   69  101  109  110  113       15:52.7  4:24.3
 17 Marshallown Miller      511   82  102  107  108  112  114  115  16:56.7  4:46.6

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Dallas Center Grimes
    6  Gabe Bennett, 8          11:49.4  
    7  Noah Kerndt, 8           11:51.2  
    8  Cedar Bandy, 8           11:56.2  
   12  Noah Townsend, 8         12:11.4  
   23  Carson Mandernach, 8     12:40.5  
   28  Madden Humes, 8          13:03.3  
   35  Liam Bachman, 8          13:10.7  
Total Time = 1:00:28.7     Total Places = 56

2. A D M
   11  Dain Holdmeyer, 8        12:11.2  
   19  Casey Catron, 8          12:27.5  
   24  Jack Leistikow, 8        12:43.9  
   31  Owen Horgen, 8           13:07.3  
   41  Keaton Holland, 8        13:16.2  
   65  Jace Zeigler, 8          13:59.7  
   76  Urban Uthe, 8            14:21.1  
Total Time = 1:03:46.1     Total Places = 126

3. Ankeny Southview
    1  Miles Harbert, 8         10:57.6  
   17  Isaiah Swanson, 8        12:24.3  
   21  Luke Vesperman, 8        12:39.2  
   42  Finn Holst, 8            13:16.7  
   48  Reece Conklin, 8         13:25.6  
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   60  Lu Ray, 8                13:40.8  
   66  Jackson Flaugh, 8        14:02.0  
Total Time = 1:02:43.4     Total Places = 129

4. Dowling
   14  Warner Leman, 8          12:17.3  
   15  Patrick Marsh, 8         12:19.5  
   25  Gavin Lienau, 8          12:46.4  
   36  Mason Gaul, 8            13:10.8  
   52  Andrew Royal, 8          13:33.3  
   98  Conor Murphy, 8          14:56.3  
   99  Drew Smith, 8            15:12.2  
Total Time = 1:04:07.3     Total Places = 142

5. Southeast Polk
    2  Henry Laird, 8           10:57.7  
   13  Malek Deuw, 8            12:13.2  
   39  Titus Sayre, 8           13:13.6  
   40  Koebe Farrel, 8          13:14.1  
   68  Alex Steinhelper, 8      14:02.8  
   97  Anthony Calderon, 8      14:55.2  
  100  Karson Keomala, 8        15:18.7  
Total Time = 1:03:41.4     Total Places = 162

6. Waukee
    5  Ethan Olson, 8           11:43.9  
   10  Wyatt Beyer, 8           12:07.4  
   46  Elijah Kudron, 8         13:24.5  
   53  Isaac Provenzale, 8      13:33.6  
   62  Mason Friedel, 8         13:48.5  
   73  Abhinav Koppuravuri, 8   14:15.9  
   74  Isaac Retzlaff, 8        14:16.4  
Total Time = 1:04:37.9     Total Places = 176

7. Bondurant Farrar
    4  Ryler Hansen, 8          11:43.5  
   27  Clark Bennett, 8         12:50.5  
   38  Jaxon Grow, 8            13:12.8  
   55  Braylon Welch-Groves, 8  13:37.4  
   56  Drew Hill, 8             13:37.6  
   71  Gavin Witmer, 8          14:10.4  
   80  Tucker Lindsey, 8        14:28.7  
Total Time = 1:05:01.8     Total Places = 180

8. Valley
    3  Nelson Perrigo, 8        11:36.9  
   20  Bodhin Daggs, 8          12:28.0  
   37  Mannix Neuendorf, 8      13:11.4  
   49  Luke Lientz, 8           13:26.1  
   72  Charles Herzog, 8        14:13.9  
   77  Ben Sundermann, 8        14:24.7  
   81  Jack Weaver, 8           14:28.8  
Total Time = 1:04:56.3     Total Places = 181

9. Ames
   18  Charlie Platt, 8         12:24.4  
   30  Caleb Bolles, 8          13:04.5  
   43  Archer Niemi, 8          13:18.5  
   50  Arslan Nebbe, 8          13:26.6  
   54  Benton Metzger, 8        13:37.1  
   57  Ian Shriver, 8           13:38.2  
   58  Ethan Roberts, 8         13:40.1  
Total Time = 1:05:51.1     Total Places = 195

10. Urbandale
   16  Clayton Glynn, 8         12:22.3  
   22  Jack Tryon, 8            12:39.5  
   45  Brayden Murphy, 8        13:21.6  
   59  Brian Meier, 8           13:40.7  
   61  Drew Hamann, 8           13:44.5  
   83  Jace Marasco, 8          14:30.7  
   85  Carvel Johnson, 8        14:32.0  
Total Time = 1:05:48.6     Total Places = 203

11. Waukee Prairieview
   29  Nolan Van Bruggen, 8     13:04.0  
   33  Max Fugleberg, 8         13:09.0  
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   34  Leo Derry, 8             13:10.6  
   70  Eli Herman, 8            14:08.2  
   78  Colten Becker, 8         14:26.4  
   90  Joseph Thomas, 8         14:38.0  
   91  Ryder Wetzel, 8          14:39.4  
Total Time = 1:07:58.2     Total Places = 244

12. Ankeny Northview
    9  Hudson Heath, 8          12:05.8  
   32  Parker Gunn, 8           13:08.1  
   67  Wes Larson, 8            14:02.6  
   88  Finley Cox, 8            14:34.7  
   92  Kendrick Puffer, 8       14:39.5  
   94  Will Petersen, 8         14:41.3  
  103  William Moore, 8         15:58.4  
Total Time = 1:08:30.7     Total Places = 288

13. Norwalk
   44  Graham Haack, 8          13:18.7  
   51  Gavin Wiedmann, 8        13:31.9  
   64  Greer Langel, 8          13:58.3  
   75  Wyatt Haack, 8           14:19.5  
   84  Dylan Koster, 8          14:31.5  
   93  Luke Palen, 8            14:40.8  
   96  Daxton Hughes, 8         14:49.2  
Total Time = 1:09:39.9     Total Places = 318

14*. Ottumwa Evans
   26  Titus O'Dell, 8          12:49.8  
   87  Alex Abernathy, 8        14:31.9  
   95  Cedrick VanEnglenhoven, 814:44.7  
  104  Jesus Arangure, 8        16:26.8  
  105  Cylus Brown, 8           16:29.1  
  106  Robert Haw, 8            17:31.1  
  111  Brennon Spurgen, 8       19:10.9  
Total Time = 1:15:02.3     Total Places = 417

15*. Indianola
   47  Eli Reyna, 8             13:25.0  
   79  Cael Kruthoff, 8         14:27.8  
   86  Quintin Bradley, 8       14:31.8  
   89  Jonah Cawthorn, 8        14:37.3  
  116  Kenneth Damon, 8         21:29.2  
  117  Theo Whelchel, 8         21:42.0  
Total Time = 1:18:31.1     Total Places = 417

16. Carlisle
   63  David Schreiner, 8       13:50.6  
   69  Owen Peterson, 8         14:06.6  
  101  Adrian Thompson, 8       15:21.8  
  109  Judah Tucker, 8          17:49.7  
  110  Ethan Guthrie, 8         18:14.8  
  113  Kemper Hummel, 8         20:10.5  
Total Time = 1:19:23.5     Total Places = 452

17. Marshallown Miller
   82  Adam Bouhssine, 8        14:29.4  
  102  Shiloh Davis, 8          15:28.0  
  107  Thomas Stanley, 8        17:41.4  
  108  Aaron Mundo, 8           17:48.3  
  112  Matthew Sterling, 8      19:16.0  
  114  Kael Dhyne, 8            20:51.0  
  115  Jonathan Gomez Patlan, 8 21:26.0  
Total Time = 1:24:43.1     Total Places = 511
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Miles Harbert, 8         10:57.6    Ankeny Southview     
    2     2  Henry Laird, 8           10:57.7    Southeast Polk       
    3     3  Nelson Perrigo, 8        11:36.9    Valley               
    4     4  Ryler Hansen, 8          11:43.5    Bondurant Farrar     
    5     5  Ethan Olson, 8           11:43.9    Waukee               
    6     6  Gabe Bennett, 8          11:49.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
    7     7  Noah Kerndt, 8           11:51.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
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    8     8  Cedar Bandy, 8           11:56.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
    9     9  Hudson Heath, 8          12:05.8    Ankeny Northview     
   10    10  Wyatt Beyer, 8           12:07.4    Waukee               
   11    11  Dain Holdmeyer, 8        12:11.2    A D M                
   12    12  Noah Townsend, 8         12:11.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   13    13  Malek Deuw, 8            12:13.2    Southeast Polk       
   14    14  Warner Leman, 8          12:17.3    Dowling              
   15    15  Patrick Marsh, 8         12:19.5    Dowling              
   16    16  Clayton Glynn, 8         12:22.3    Urbandale            
   17    17  Isaiah Swanson, 8        12:24.3    Ankeny Southview     
   18    18  Charlie Platt, 8         12:24.4    Ames                 
   19    19  Casey Catron, 8          12:27.5    A D M                
   20    20  Bodhin Daggs, 8          12:28.0    Valley               
   21    21  Luke Vesperman, 8        12:39.2    Ankeny Southview     
   22    22  Jack Tryon, 8            12:39.5    Urbandale            
   23    23  Carson Mandernach, 8     12:40.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
   24    24  Jack Leistikow, 8        12:43.9    A D M                
   25    25  Gavin Lienau, 8          12:46.4    Dowling              
   26    26  Titus O'Dell, 8          12:49.8    Ottumwa Evans        
   27    27  Clark Bennett, 8         12:50.5    Bondurant Farrar     
   28    28  Madden Humes, 8          13:03.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
   29    29  Nolan Van Bruggen, 8     13:04.0    Waukee Prairieview   
   30    30  Caleb Bolles, 8          13:04.5    Ames                 
   31    31  Owen Horgen, 8           13:07.3    A D M                
   32    32  Parker Gunn, 8           13:08.1    Ankeny Northview     
   33    33  Max Fugleberg, 8         13:09.0    Waukee Prairieview   
   34    34  Leo Derry, 8             13:10.6    Waukee Prairieview   
   35    35  Liam Bachman, 8          13:10.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
   36    36  Mason Gaul, 8            13:10.8    Dowling              
   37    37  Mannix Neuendorf, 8      13:11.4    Valley               
   38    38  Jaxon Grow, 8            13:12.8    Bondurant Farrar     
   39    39  Titus Sayre, 8           13:13.6    Southeast Polk       
   40        Kellen Spooner, 8        13:14.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   41    40  Koebe Farrel, 8          13:14.1    Southeast Polk       
   42    41  Keaton Holland, 8        13:16.2    A D M                
   43    42  Finn Holst, 8            13:16.7    Ankeny Southview     
   44    43  Archer Niemi, 8          13:18.5    Ames                 
   45    44  Graham Haack, 8          13:18.7    Norwalk              
   46    45  Brayden Murphy, 8        13:21.6    Urbandale            
   47    46  Elijah Kudron, 8         13:24.5    Waukee               
   48    47  Eli Reyna, 8             13:25.0    Indianola            
   49    48  Reece Conklin, 8         13:25.6    Ankeny Southview     
   50    49  Luke Lientz, 8           13:26.1    Valley               
   51    50  Arslan Nebbe, 8          13:26.6    Ames                 
   52    51  Gavin Wiedmann, 8        13:31.9    Norwalk              
   53    52  Andrew Royal, 8          13:33.3    Dowling              
   54    53  Isaac Provenzale, 8      13:33.6    Waukee               
   55    54  Benton Metzger, 8        13:37.1    Ames                 
   56    55  Braylon Welch-Groves, 8  13:37.4    Bondurant Farrar     
   57    56  Drew Hill, 8             13:37.6    Bondurant Farrar     
   58    57  Ian Shriver, 8           13:38.2    Ames                 
   59        Camden Cunningham, 8     13:39.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
   60    58  Ethan Roberts, 8         13:40.1    Ames                 
   61    59  Brian Meier, 8           13:40.7    Urbandale            
   62    60  Lu Ray, 8                13:40.8    Ankeny Southview     
   63    61  Drew Hamann, 8           13:44.5    Urbandale            
   64    62  Mason Friedel, 8         13:48.5    Waukee               
   65        Tayvian Ripperger, 8     13:50.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   66    63  David Schreiner, 8       13:50.6    Carlisle             
   67    64  Greer Langel, 8          13:58.3    Norwalk              
   68    65  Jace Zeigler, 8          13:59.7    A D M                
   69    66  Jackson Flaugh, 8        14:02.0    Ankeny Southview     
   70    67  Wes Larson, 8            14:02.6    Ankeny Northview     
   71    68  Alex Steinhelper, 8      14:02.8    Southeast Polk       
   72    69  Owen Peterson, 8         14:06.6    Carlisle             
   73    70  Eli Herman, 8            14:08.2    Waukee Prairieview   
   74        Elijah Thompson, 8       14:08.2    Ankeny Southview     
   75        Hunter Reis, 8           14:09.5    Ankeny Southview     
   76    71  Gavin Witmer, 8          14:10.4    Bondurant Farrar     
   77    72  Charles Herzog, 8        14:13.9    Valley               
   78    73  Abhinav Koppuravuri, 8   14:15.9    Waukee               
   79    74  Isaac Retzlaff, 8        14:16.4    Waukee               
   80        Grant Schneidecker, 8    14:18.5    Ankeny Southview     
   81    75  Wyatt Haack, 8           14:19.5    Norwalk              
   82    76  Urban Uthe, 8            14:21.1    A D M                
   83        Sawyer Miller, 8         14:21.5    Ankeny Southview     
   84        Dean Crawford, 8         14:21.9    Waukee               
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   85        Benton Schuchart, 8      14:24.1    Ankeny Southview     
   86    77  Ben Sundermann, 8        14:24.7    Valley               
   87        Landyn Lohman, 8         14:25.3    Ames                 
   88    78  Colten Becker, 8         14:26.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   89    79  Cael Kruthoff, 8         14:27.8    Indianola            
   90    80  Tucker Lindsey, 8        14:28.7    Bondurant Farrar     
   91    81  Jack Weaver, 8           14:28.8    Valley               
   92    82  Adam Bouhssine, 8        14:29.4    Marshallown Miller   
   93    83  Jace Marasco, 8          14:30.7    Urbandale            
   94    84  Dylan Koster, 8          14:31.5    Norwalk              
   95    85  Carvel Johnson, 8        14:32.0    Urbandale            
   96    86  Quintin Bradley, 8       14:31.8    Indianola            
   97    87  Alex Abernathy, 8        14:31.9    Ottumwa Evans        
   98    88  Finley Cox, 8            14:34.7    Ankeny Northview     
   99        Ben Findlay, 8           14:35.0    Ankeny Southview     
  100        Atticus Petersma, 8      14:35.2    Valley               
  101        Nathan Fitch, 8          14:36.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
  102        Josh Vanlaninham, 8      14:37.1    Bondurant Farrar     
  103    89  Jonah Cawthorn, 8        14:37.3    Indianola            
  104        Wyatt Hannapel, 8        14:37.6    Ames                 
  105    90  Joseph Thomas, 8         14:38.0    Waukee Prairieview   
  106        Jack Walsh, 8            14:38.9    Ankeny Southview     
  107    91  Ryder Wetzel, 8          14:39.4    Waukee Prairieview   
  108    92  Kendrick Puffer, 8       14:39.5    Ankeny Northview     
  109    93  Luke Palen, 8            14:40.8    Norwalk              
  110        Kael Moran, 8            14:40.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  111    94  Will Petersen, 8         14:41.3    Ankeny Northview     
  112        Ebon Seydel, 8           14:42.1    Waukee Prairieview   
  113    95  Cedrick VanEnglenhoven, 814:44.7    Ottumwa Evans        
  114    96  Daxton Hughes, 8         14:49.2    Norwalk              
  115        Kiernan Hayes, 8         14:49.9    Norwalk              
  116        Silas Little, 8          14:50.8    Ankeny Southview     
  117        Aron Gheresus, 8         14:51.8    Ames                 
  118        Cody Banks, 8            14:53.7    Ankeny Southview     
  119    97  Anthony Calderon, 8      14:55.2    Southeast Polk       
  120    98  Conor Murphy, 8          14:56.3    Dowling              
  121        Caleb Snyder, 8          14:56.9    Norwalk              
  122        Aydan Hernandez, 8       14:57.6    Waukee               
  123        Aiden Corcoran, 8        14:57.7    Urbandale            
  124        Floyd Walter, 8          15:00.2    Ames                 
  125        Nolan Bertsch, 8         15:00.9    Ankeny Southview     
  126        Aaditya Rajesh, 8        15:01.7    Waukee               
  127        Jackson Larson, 8        15:05.4    Waukee Prairieview   
  128        Kevin Reyes-Gonzalez, 8  15:08.7    Urbandale            
  129        Evan Garrett, 8          15:11.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  130    99  Drew Smith, 8            15:12.2    Dowling              
  131        Paxton Wertzberger, 8    15:12.4    Valley               
  132        Adwaiyth Muthuraman, 8   15:13.8    Waukee               
  133        Landon Haywood, 8        15:15.7    Waukee               
  134        Jackson Harvey, 8        15:16.8    Bondurant Farrar     
  135   100  Karson Keomala, 8        15:18.7    Southeast Polk       
  136   101  Adrian Thompson, 8       15:21.8    Carlisle             
  137        Jackson Wandrey, 8       15:24.1    Norwalk              
  138        Reece Wulkow, 8          15:25.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
  139        Will Barber, 8           15:25.7    Bondurant Farrar     
  140        Sam Smart, 8             15:27.0    Waukee               
  141   102  Shiloh Davis, 8          15:28.0    Marshallown Miller   
  142        Leon Gansvind, 8         15:35.6    Waukee               
  143        Tate Terpstra, 8         15:39.0    Ames                 
  144        Oliver Bormann, 8        15:45.0    Ankeny Southview     
  145        Melvin Nziraguhunga, 8   15:47.8    Waukee               
  146        Mason Elliott, 8         15:49.4    Bondurant Farrar     
  147        Christian Ohnemus, 8     15:49.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  148        Connor Baccam, 8         15:51.1    Waukee               
  149        Sree Shiva Dhamodaran, 8 15:51.9    Waukee               
  150        Barrett Richie, 8        15:52.4    Ames                 
  151        Cooper Slump, 8          15:53.4    Urbandale            
  152        Riley Wieben, 8          15:54.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
  153        Lucas Schooley, 8        15:55.7    Norwalk              
  154   103  William Moore, 8         15:58.4    Ankeny Northview     
  155        Cody Gray, 8             16:00.1    Urbandale            
  156        Will Truit, 8            16:00.6    A D M                
  157        Braden Barr, 8           16:06.5    Waukee Prairieview   
  158        Nash Droppert, 8         16:08.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
  159        James Cuddeback, 8       16:12.4    Waukee               
  160        Devin Carlson, 8         16:13.5    Urbandale            
  161        Kaleb Gray, 8            16:14.6    Urbandale            
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  162        Mikey Holcomb, 8         16:18.8    Urbandale            
  163        Christian Havick, 8      16:25.9    Norwalk              
  164   104  Jesus Arangure, 8        16:26.8    Ottumwa Evans        
  165        Finn Hawthorne, 8        16:27.5    Norwalk              
  166   105  Cylus Brown, 8           16:29.1    Ottumwa Evans        
  167        Joel Sorensen, 8         16:30.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
  168        Gavin Mccoy, 8           16:31.0    Dowling              
  169        Yash Shinde, 8           16:33.7    Waukee               
  170        Jasper Gordy, 8          16:40.5    Ames                 
  171        Alessandro Venditti, 8   16:41.2    Ames                 
  172        Donny England, 8         16:42.2    Ankeny Northview     
  173        Otto Salge, 8            16:45.5    Waukee               
  174        William Cunliffe, 8      16:47.5    Southeast Polk       
  175        Brett Reiter, 8          16:47.7    Bondurant Farrar     
  176        Collin Call, 8           16:49.0    Ankeny Northview     
  177        Torren Johnson, 8        16:50.8    Bondurant Farrar     
  178        Eli Irvin, 8             16:53.0    Waukee Prairieview   
  179        Brock Eshelman, 8        16:53.8    Ankeny Southview     
  180        Colton Scheper, 8        16:57.5    Urbandale            
  181        Caleb Lorenz, 8          16:58.5    Waukee Prairieview   
  182        Wolfie Holst, 8          17:00.6    Valley               
  183        Ethan Hockman, 8         17:03.1    Ankeny Southview     
  184        Jace McAndrew, 8         17:05.8    Urbandale            
  185        Dylan Temple, 8          17:08.2    Ankeny Northview     
  186        Nolan Richardson, 8      17:12.1    Southeast Polk       
  187        Grant Buckner, 8         17:15.4    Norwalk              
  188        Fisher Krob, 8           17:17.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
  189        Benjamin Harlow, 8       17:17.8    Waukee               
  190        Jacob Greenberg, 8       17:18.5    Waukee               
  191        Andrew DeBower, 8        17:20.1    Norwalk              
  192        Elias Egnew, 8           17:20.2    Waukee               
  193        Colby Fahrmann, 8        17:24.9    Ankeny Southview     
  194        Abdulwaduud Ahmed, 8     17:26.2    Southeast Polk       
  195        Brennan Dickinson, 8     17:27.1    Ankeny Northview     
  196   106  Robert Haw, 8            17:31.1    Ottumwa Evans        
  197        Drake Irion, 8           17:33.9    Bondurant Farrar     
  198        Finley Bartlam, 8        17:34.9    Dowling              
  199        Grady Springer, 8        17:35.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
  200        Luke Behrens, 8          17:37.7    Norwalk              
  201        Connor Drake, 8          17:40.6    Ames                 
  202   107  Thomas Stanley, 8        17:41.4    Marshallown Miller   
  203        Alyosha Drake, 8         17:42.0    Ames                 
  204        Nicholas Frieslenben, 8  17:47.0    Valley               
  205   108  Aaron Mundo, 8           17:48.3    Marshallown Miller   
  206   109  Judah Tucker, 8          17:49.7    Carlisle             
  207        Colten Silverthorn, 8    17:50.9    Waukee               
  208        Sam Goteti, 8            17:51.4    Waukee Prairieview   
  209        Evan White, 8            17:52.6    Valley               
  210        Kellen Boelman, 8        17:54.6    Valley               
  211        Siwon Park, 8            17:56.0    Ames                 
  212        David Muhammed, 8        17:56.1    Waukee               
  213        Ray Van Steenhuyse, 8    17:59.0    Urbandale            
  214        Steven Thai, 8           18:01.5    Valley               
  215        Isaac Law, 8             18:03.9    Ankeny Northview     
  216        Louie Oh, 8              18:05.7    Waukee Prairieview   
  217        Mohab Selim, 8           18:07.8    Ames                 
  218        Jacob Glick, 8           18:14.3    Waukee Prairieview   
  219   110  Ethan Guthrie, 8         18:14.8    Carlisle             
  220        Dacs Clarke, 8           18:15.2    Valley               
  221        Cooper Swartz, 8         18:18.0    Ankeny Northview     
  222        Tyr Holst, 8             18:18.5    Valley               
  223        Isaac Shrock, 8          18:26.9    A D M                
  224        Logan Galles, 8          18:28.3    Ankeny Northview     
  225        Dorian Austin, 8         18:29.8    Ankeny Southview     
  226        Lee Spencer, 8           18:32.3    Bondurant Farrar     
  227        Triston Davis, 8         18:35.5    Norwalk              
  228        Keegan McGilvra, 8       18:36.6    Norwalk              
  229        Donovan Mendoza Ferrez, 818:36.7    Valley               
  230        Adam Bilal, 8            18:38.0    Valley               
  231        Jenson Glovik, 8         18:42.1    Waukee               
  232        Adam Spocter, 8          18:42.5    Valley               
  233        Nash Hachmeister, 8      18:42.7    A D M                
  234        Samuel Maxfield, 8       18:46.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
  235        Hudson Hawkins, 8        18:49.4    A D M                
  236        Braxton Stevens, 8       18:54.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
  237        Luke Moore, 8            18:58.5    Ankeny Northview     
  238   111  Brennon Spurgen, 8       19:10.9    Ottumwa Evans        
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  239   112  Matthew Sterling, 8      19:16.0    Marshallown Miller   
  240        Beckett Peterson, 8      19:16.6    Ankeny Northview     
  241        Alex Knowles, 8          19:18.4    Waukee Prairieview   
  242        Hagen Reisetter, 8       19:26.2    Norwalk              
  243        Sabit Avdic, 8           19:34.5    Ankeny Northview     
  244        Andrew Bougher, 8        19:38.0    Ankeny Southview     
  245        John Shephard, 8         19:38.6    Ankeny Southview     
  246        Blake Furler, 8          19:39.0    Waukee               
  247        Dawson Cohan, 8          19:48.4    Valley               
  248        Tyler Newman, 8          20:07.2    Urbandale            
  249   113  Kemper Hummel, 8         20:10.5    Carlisle             
  250        Beeck Parker, 8          20:32.8    Bondurant Farrar     
  251        Grant Wilson, 8          20:33.7    Waukee               
  252        Ty Fish, 8               20:42.3    Valley               
  253        Oliver Rhein, 8          20:47.4    Valley               
  254        Aiden Forrester, 8       20:50.8    Ankeny Southview     
  255   114  Kael Dhyne, 8            20:51.0    Marshallown Miller   
  256        James Kahlsdorf, 8       20:56.9    Waukee               
  257   115  Jonathan Gomez Patlan, 8 21:26.0    Marshallown Miller   
  258   116  Kenneth Damon, 8         21:29.2    Indianola            
  259        Zach Hartshorn, 8        21:31.8    Ankeny Southview     
  260   117  Theo Whelchel, 8         21:42.0    Indianola            
  261        Noah Calhoun, 8          21:44.4    Ames                 
  262        Hayden Stamper, 8        21:49.0    Valley               
  263        Tj Blum, 8               21:53.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
  264        Drew Nelson, 8           22:12.9    Urbandale            
  265        Carson Sissel, 8         22:14.4    Valley               
  266        Josh Reischel, 8         22:20.5    Urbandale            
  267        Carsten Schafer, 8       22:22.0    Valley               
  268        Jay Yeluri, 8            22:29.2    Waukee Prairieview   
  269        Arthur Oleson, 8         22:40.7    Ankeny Southview     
  270        Ryne Bailiff, 8          22:49.5    Waukee Prairieview   
  271        Carter Fees, 8           22:58.0    Urbandale            
  272        Simon Fiala, 8           23:14.7    Valley               
  273        Kuper Lien-Schwartz, 8   23:49.7    Urbandale            
  274        Brady Dotzler, 8         24:13.7    Bondurant Farrar     

Return to home page.
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Indianola Middle School Invitational XC Girls 7th

Indianola Middle School, Indianola, IA

Sep. 14, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 14, 2023 5:34 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Dowling                  65    2    7    9   23   24   29   32  14:40.5  2:07.2
  2 Southeast Polk           74    6   10   16   20   22   26   39  14:56.2  0:47.8
  3 Norwalk                  78    3    8   11   12   44   45   52  15:12.7  3:58.5
  4 Valley                   82    4   15   17   18   28   30   33  14:58.0  2:07.1
  5 Urbandale               153    5   14   25   48   61   66   67  16:53.0  7:30.4
  6 Indianola               165    1   35   37   38   54            16:33.2  7:04.9
  7 A D M                   190   13   36   43   47   51            17:20.9  4:13.8
  8 Ames                    193   19   31   41   46   56   58       17:32.0  5:30.7
  9 Marshallown Miller      218   27   34   40   55   62   65       18:30.7  6:01.3
 10 Ottumwa Evans           230   21   49   50   53   57            18:39.4  5:19.9
 11 Dallas Center Grimes    288   42   59   60   63   64            21:05.5  4:34.1
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Dowling
    2  Elena Vaske, 7           13:18.7  
    7  Caroline Tice, 7         14:36.1  
    9  Ellen Risovi, 7          14:37.6  
   23  Clare Hoffman, 7         15:23.9  
   24  Haley Harnden, 7         15:25.8  
   29  Mia Mergen, 7            16:12.6  
   32  Tessa Zambreno, 7        16:22.5  
Total Time = 1:13:22.1     Total Places = 65

2. Southeast Polk
    6  Kenley Barbour, 7        14:36.1  
   10  Walker Tia, 7            14:38.8  
   16  Emily Carter, 7          14:49.6  
   20  Gerdis Kendall, 7        15:12.5  
   22  Williams Claire, 7       15:23.8  
   26  Haltom Ava, 7            16:04.8  
   39  Gracie Wilson, 7         17:05.0  
Total Time = 1:14:40.8     Total Places = 74

3. Norwalk
    3  Hannah Schmitz, 7        14:01.9  
    8  Delayna Murillo, 7       14:36.8  
   11  Carsyn Adams, 7          14:41.1  
   12  Lucy Evans, 7            14:43.2  
   44  Chloe Jensen, 7          18:00.3  
   45  Merci Scholten, 7        18:06.8  
   52  Campbell Heuser, 7       19:13.5  
Total Time = 1:16:03.3     Total Places = 78

4. Valley
    4  Mollie Millang, 7        14:04.0  
   15  Paige Scheiber, 7        14:48.2  
   17  Addison Mauk, 7          14:49.7  
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   18  Aubrey Tischler, 7       14:57.0  
   28  Evie Roberts, 7          16:11.0  
   30  Ava Roberts, 7           16:12.9  
   33  Clara Humston, 7         16:25.2  
Total Time = 1:14:49.9     Total Places = 82

5. Urbandale
    5  Maci Moore, 7            14:08.3  
   14  Natalie Heggen, 7        14:47.8  
   25  Haleigh Weir, 7          15:36.3  
   48  Gafney Harazi, 7         18:13.9  
   61  Leona Rogness, 7         21:38.6  
   66  Rhyan Beers, 7           23:09.2  
   67  Sydney Rowley, 7         23:11.3  
Total Time = 1:24:24.9     Total Places = 153

6. Indianola
    1  Cali Laxton, 7           12:40.0  
   35  Liana Kingkade, 7        16:39.7  
   37  Ryen Sadler, 7           16:49.5  
   38  Jodi Aller, 7            16:51.6  
   54  Ady Sauter, 7            19:44.9  
Total Time = 1:22:45.7     Total Places = 165

7. A D M
   13  Elliott Lessman, 7       14:46.8  
   36  Avery Anderson, 7        16:49.4  
   43  Nellie Hoodjer, 7        17:54.5  
   47  Eleanor Longman, 7       18:13.1  
   51  Emilie Cox, 7            19:00.6  
Total Time = 1:26:44.4     Total Places = 190

8. Ames
   19  Naya Nakama, 7           15:00.7  
   31  Anna DeBoest, 7          16:20.7  
   41  Hiyab Gheresus, 7        17:37.2  
   46  Anna Weber, 7            18:09.8  
   56  Amalie Newstrom, 7       20:31.3  
   58  Janie Baker, 7           20:49.4  
Total Time = 1:27:39.7     Total Places = 193

9. Marshallown Miller
   27  Grace Whitmore, 7        16:10.4  
   34  Johnson Lily, 7          16:36.9  
   40  Hoven Airi, 7            17:06.5  
   55  Hazen Brooklynn, 7       20:27.7  
   62  Betsy Wirin, 7           22:11.6  
   65  Ada Roberts, 7           22:36.8  
Total Time = 1:32:33.1     Total Places = 218

10. Ottumwa Evans
   21  Hayden Keith, 7          15:20.5  
   49  Sophie Schmidt, 7        18:37.3  
   50  Maiya Barnes, 7          18:53.7  
   53  Lauren Reece, 7          19:44.8  
   57  Isabel Demoss, 7         20:40.4  
Total Time = 1:33:16.7     Total Places = 230

11. Dallas Center Grimes
   42  Gabby Springer, 7        17:53.2  
   59  Amelia Vilayvong, 7      21:24.8  
   60  Lilly Ellis, 7           21:26.0  
   63  Hadley Harris, 7         22:16.0  
   64  Kelsey Jaegers, 7        22:27.3  
Total Time = 1:45:27.3     Total Places = 288
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Cali Laxton, 7           12:40.0    Indianola            
    2     2  Elena Vaske, 7           13:18.7    Dowling              
    3     3  Hannah Schmitz, 7        14:01.9    Norwalk              
    4     4  Mollie Millang, 7        14:04.0    Valley               
    5     5  Maci Moore, 7            14:08.3    Urbandale            
    6     6  Kenley Barbour, 7        14:36.1    Southeast Polk       



9/15/23, 8:30 AM Indianola MS Cross Country Invitational - Girls 7th 2 mile - Official at Online Race Results

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=76993 3/4

    7     7  Caroline Tice, 7         14:36.1    Dowling              
    8     8  Delayna Murillo, 7       14:36.8    Norwalk              
    9     9  Ellen Risovi, 7          14:37.6    Dowling              
   10    10  Walker Tia, 7            14:38.8    Southeast Polk       
   11    11  Carsyn Adams, 7          14:41.1    Norwalk              
   12    12  Lucy Evans, 7            14:43.2    Norwalk              
   13    13  Elliott Lessman, 7       14:46.8    A D M                
   14    14  Natalie Heggen, 7        14:47.8    Urbandale            
   15    15  Paige Scheiber, 7        14:48.2    Valley               
   16    16  Emily Carter, 7          14:49.6    Southeast Polk       
   17    17  Addison Mauk, 7          14:49.7    Valley               
   18    18  Aubrey Tischler, 7       14:57.0    Valley               
   19    19  Naya Nakama, 7           15:00.7    Ames                 
   20    20  Gerdis Kendall, 7        15:12.5    Southeast Polk       
   21    21  Hayden Keith, 7          15:20.5    Ottumwa Evans        
   22    22  Williams Claire, 7       15:23.8    Southeast Polk       
   23    23  Clare Hoffman, 7         15:23.9    Dowling              
   24    24  Haley Harnden, 7         15:25.8    Dowling              
   25    25  Haleigh Weir, 7          15:36.3    Urbandale            
   26    26  Haltom Ava, 7            16:04.8    Southeast Polk       
   27    27  Grace Whitmore, 7        16:10.4    Marshallown Miller   
   28    28  Evie Roberts, 7          16:11.0    Valley               
   29    29  Mia Mergen, 7            16:12.6    Dowling              
   30    30  Ava Roberts, 7           16:12.9    Valley               
   31    31  Anna DeBoest, 7          16:20.7    Ames                 
   32    32  Tessa Zambreno, 7        16:22.5    Dowling              
   33    33  Clara Humston, 7         16:25.2    Valley               
   34        Stella Lytton, 7         16:29.1    Dowling              
   35        Ammy Vega, 7             16:34.2    Dowling              
   36        Elia McArtor, 7          16:35.9    Valley               
   37    34  Johnson Lily, 7          16:36.9    Marshallown Miller   
   38    35  Liana Kingkade, 7        16:39.7    Indianola            
   39        Emeri Barkey, 7          16:41.4    Valley               
   40    36  Avery Anderson, 7        16:49.4    A D M                
   41    37  Ryen Sadler, 7           16:49.5    Indianola            
   42    38  Jodi Aller, 7            16:51.6    Indianola            
   43        Ansley Stull, 8          16:53.5    Valley               
   44    39  Gracie Wilson, 7         17:05.0    Southeast Polk       
   45    40  Hoven Airi, 7            17:06.5    Marshallown Miller   
   46        Lily Mergen, 7           17:14.2    Dowling              
   47        Hadley Rogness, 7        17:18.2    Southeast Polk       
   48        Nichols Brianna, 7       17:30.2    Southeast Polk       
   49        Violet Finch, 7          17:36.1    Southeast Polk       
   50    41  Hiyab Gheresus, 7        17:37.2    Ames                 
   51    42  Gabby Springer, 7        17:53.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
   52    43  Nellie Hoodjer, 7        17:54.5    A D M                
   53    44  Chloe Jensen, 7          18:00.3    Norwalk              
   54        Leighton Schultz, 7      18:00.8    Valley               
   55    45  Merci Scholten, 7        18:06.8    Norwalk              
   56    46  Anna Weber, 7            18:09.8    Ames                 
   57        Hazel Thoreson, 7        18:10.4    Valley               
   58    47  Eleanor Longman, 7       18:13.1    A D M                
   59    48  Gafney Harazi, 7         18:13.9    Urbandale            
   60        Adley Dawson, 7          18:21.9    Southeast Polk       
   61        Kaitlyn Guerra, 7        18:36.6    Southeast Polk       
   62        Chloe Fasano, 8          18:36.7    Valley               
   63        Haus Olivia, 7           18:36.8    Southeast Polk       
   64    49  Sophie Schmidt, 7        18:37.3    Ottumwa Evans        
   65        Elyse Bartels, 7         18:42.5    Southeast Polk       
   66    50  Maiya Barnes, 7          18:53.7    Ottumwa Evans        
   67    51  Emilie Cox, 7            19:00.6    A D M                
   68        Davan Anderson, 7        19:05.8    Southeast Polk       
   69    52  Campbell Heuser, 7       19:13.5    Norwalk              
   70        Aliza Bahnsen, 7         19:23.8    Valley               
   71        Allison Hoskins, 7       19:41.9    Southeast Polk       
   72    53  Lauren Reece, 7          19:44.8    Ottumwa Evans        
   73    54  Ady Sauter, 7            19:44.9    Indianola            
   74        Kinlee Beede, 7          19:56.9    Southeast Polk       
   75        Avery Headrick, 7        20:03.6    Valley               
   76        Valentina Freiburger, 7  20:12.1    Southeast Polk       
   77        Hoffman Amelia, 7        20:16.7    Southeast Polk       
   78        Aubrey Murillo, 7        20:25.6    Norwalk              
   79        McKenzie Foster, 7       20:25.8    Norwalk              
   80    55  Hazen Brooklynn, 7       20:27.7    Marshallown Miller   
   81    56  Amalie Newstrom, 7       20:31.3    Ames                 
   82        Lily Barbour, 7          20:38.6    Norwalk              
   83    57  Isabel Demoss, 7         20:40.4    Ottumwa Evans        
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   84    58  Janie Baker, 7           20:49.4    Ames                 
   85    59  Amelia Vilayvong, 7      21:24.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
   86    60  Lilly Ellis, 7           21:26.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   87        Esther Chanthavong, 7    21:30.9    Southeast Polk       
   88    61  Leona Rogness, 7         21:38.6    Urbandale            
   89        Cathryn Schumacher, 7    22:05.2    Southeast Polk       
   90    62  Betsy Wirin, 7           22:11.6    Marshallown Miller   
   91    63  Hadley Harris, 7         22:16.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   92    64  Kelsey Jaegers, 7        22:27.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
   93    65  Ada Roberts, 7           22:36.8    Marshallown Miller   
   94    66  Rhyan Beers, 7           23:09.2    Urbandale            
   95    67  Sydney Rowley, 7         23:11.3    Urbandale            
   96        Brooklyn Hinderaker, 7   23:11.3    Urbandale            
   97        Libby Benson, 7          23:48.2    Urbandale            
   98        Ava Williams, 7          23:48.3    Urbandale            

Return to home page.
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Indianola Middle School Invitational XC Boys 7th

Indianola Middle School, Indianola, IA

Sep. 14, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 14, 2023 5:38 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Dallas Center Grimes     72    5    6   10   24   27   29   30  13:05.6  1:44.1
  2 A D M                    74    9   13   16   17   19   20   21  13:15.7  0:45.6
  3 Southeast Polk           86    1    3   23   28   31   34   37  13:11.3  2:49.0
  4 Norwalk                 101    4    8   14   25   50   57   59  13:38.0  3:39.1
  5 Valley                  112    7   12   18   33   42   47   51  13:46.0  2:42.7
  6 Urbandale               128   11   15   26   36   40   41   45  13:58.0  2:11.9
  7 Ames                    197   22   38   39   46   52   54   55  15:05.1  2:35.0
  8 Indianola               209    2   32   48   62   65            17:18.4 10:40.4
  9 Carlisle                258   35   44   53   60   66            17:49.7  9:21.4
 10 Marshallown Miller      267   43   49   56   58   61   63   64  17:48.2  5:25.7

Incomplete Teams: Dowling, Ottumwa Evans
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Dallas Center Grimes
    5  Rylan Heeran, 7          12:22.2  
    6  Trey Kupka, 7            12:25.3  
   10  Anthony McDermott, 7     12:53.4  
   24  Burke Price, 7           13:40.4  
   27  Callen Tjeerdsma, 7      14:06.3  
   29  Alexander Meza, 7        14:14.3  
   30  Jackson Basler, 7        14:14.4  
Total Time = 1:05:27.6     Total Places = 72

2. A D M
    9  Dawson Foster, 7         12:46.0  
   13  Paxton Sutter, 7         13:09.3  
   16  Andrew Coller, 7         13:25.5  
   17  Adrian Teckenburg, 7     13:26.0  
   19  Nile Hall, 7             13:31.6  
   20  Trey Schwertfeger, 7     13:37.3  
   21  Conley Tiernan, 7        13:37.6  
Total Time = 1:06:18.4     Total Places = 74

3. Southeast Polk
    1  Emeric Stone, 7          11:27.3  
    3  Sean Sinnott, 7          12:20.9  
   23  Steven Naber, 7          13:39.0  
   28  Corbin Tilus, 7          14:12.9  
   31  Briggs Hirayama, 7       14:16.2  
   34  Brayden Kibling, 7       14:22.7  
   37  Graydon Parker, 7        14:42.1  
Total Time = 1:05:56.3     Total Places = 86

4. Norwalk
    4  Gage Witte, 7            12:20.9  
    8  Brayden Walderbach, 7    12:45.6  
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   14  Oliver Tice, 7           13:14.5  
   25  Zeke Heckert, 7          13:48.9  
   50  Jackson Murray, 7        15:59.9  
   57  Alex Kuball, 7           18:31.0  
   59  Kamden Watson, 7         19:02.4  
Total Time = 1:08:09.8     Total Places = 101

5. Valley
    7  Tristan Edens, 7         12:37.6  
   12  Evan Kennedy, 7          13:04.0  
   18  Aythan Hayes, 7          13:27.2  
   33  Logan Ruden, 7           14:20.5  
   42  Max Leyendecker, 7       15:20.3  
   47  Nathan Alberico, 7       15:30.3  
   51  Daza Maximiliano, 7      16:10.0  
Total Time = 1:08:49.6     Total Places = 112

6. Urbandale
   11  Madden Preuninger, 7     12:58.5  
   15  Caleb Buckner, 7         13:15.2  
   26  Tavio Lucha, 7           13:49.3  
   36  Logan Gordon, 7          14:36.6  
   40  Maddux Diersen, 7        15:10.4  
   41  Kinnick Moore, 7         15:15.4  
   45  James Coddington, 7      15:22.8  
Total Time = 1:09:50.0     Total Places = 128

7. Ames
   22  Aleksandr Mauton, 7      13:37.9  
   38  Daniel Hauber, 7         15:02.8  
   39  Lucas Kellen, 7          15:04.7  
   46  Johnson Brecken, 7       15:26.9  
   52  Leif Teply, 7            16:12.9  
   54  Jack Carlat, 7           17:06.5  
   55  Graham Stephenson, 7     17:07.3  
Total Time = 1:15:25.2     Total Places = 197

8. Indianola
    2  Ty Borner, 7             12:08.3  
   32  Ryder Swanson, 7         14:18.9  
   48  Will Rogers, 7           15:37.1  
   62  Jameson Neve, 7          21:39.0  
   65  Micah Ostrander, 7       22:48.6  
Total Time = 1:26:31.9     Total Places = 209

9. Carlisle
   35  Caden Gach, 7            14:29.2  
   44  Taytem Thompson, 7       15:22.0  
   53  Xavier Muir, 7           16:13.4  
   60  Clay Mumm, 7             19:13.0  
   66  Cash Hall, 7             23:50.5  
Total Time = 1:29:08.1     Total Places = 258

10. Marshallown Miller
   43  Costin Piscitelli, 7     15:21.3  
   49  Connor Faas, 7           15:50.0  
   56  Bruce Keelinig, 7        18:28.6  
   58  Gavyn Desautels, 7       18:34.2  
   61  Kaleb Carter, 7          20:46.9  
   63  Zechariah Klaas, 7       21:41.1  
   64  Jonas Taylor, 7          22:01.4  
Total Time = 1:29:01.0     Total Places = 267
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Emeric Stone, 7          11:27.3    Southeast Polk       
    2     2  Ty Borner, 7             12:08.3    Indianola            
    3     3  Sean Sinnott, 7          12:20.9    Southeast Polk       
    4     4  Gage Witte, 7            12:20.9    Norwalk              
    5     5  Rylan Heeran, 7          12:22.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
    6     6  Trey Kupka, 7            12:25.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
    7     7  Tristan Edens, 7         12:37.6    Valley               
    8     8  Brayden Walderbach, 7    12:45.6    Norwalk              
    9     9  Dawson Foster, 7         12:46.0    A D M                
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   10        Brendan Quann, 7         12:47.7    Dowling              
   11    10  Anthony McDermott, 7     12:53.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   12    11  Madden Preuninger, 7     12:58.5    Urbandale            
   13    12  Evan Kennedy, 7          13:04.0    Valley               
   14    13  Paxton Sutter, 7         13:09.3    A D M                
   15        Elijah Anderson, 7       13:10.2    Dowling              
   16    14  Oliver Tice, 7           13:14.5    Norwalk              
   17    15  Caleb Buckner, 7         13:15.2    Urbandale            
   18        Corbin Marzen, 7         13:19.8    Dowling              
   19    16  Andrew Coller, 7         13:25.5    A D M                
   20    17  Adrian Teckenburg, 7     13:26.0    A D M                
   21    18  Aythan Hayes, 7          13:27.2    Valley               
   22    19  Nile Hall, 7             13:31.6    A D M                
   23        Ty Wetrich, 7            13:35.7    Ottumwa Evans        
   24    20  Trey Schwertfeger, 7     13:37.3    A D M                
   25    21  Conley Tiernan, 7        13:37.6    A D M                
   26    22  Aleksandr Mauton, 7      13:37.9    Ames                 
   27    23  Steven Naber, 7          13:39.0    Southeast Polk       
   28    24  Burke Price, 7           13:40.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   29    25  Zeke Heckert, 7          13:48.9    Norwalk              
   30    26  Tavio Lucha, 7           13:49.3    Urbandale            
   31    27  Callen Tjeerdsma, 7      14:06.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
   32    28  Corbin Tilus, 7          14:12.9    Southeast Polk       
   33    29  Alexander Meza, 7        14:14.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
   34    30  Jackson Basler, 7        14:14.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   35        Chase Koenigsfeld, 7     14:16.1    Dowling              
   36    31  Briggs Hirayama, 7       14:16.2    Southeast Polk       
   37        Braylon Whipps, 7        14:17.8    A D M                
   38    32  Ryder Swanson, 7         14:18.9    Indianola            
   39    33  Logan Ruden, 7           14:20.5    Valley               
   40    34  Brayden Kibling, 7       14:22.7    Southeast Polk       
   41        Brayden Aeschliman, 7    14:25.6    Ottumwa Evans        
   42    35  Caden Gach, 7            14:29.2    Carlisle             
   43        Hudson Lubach, 7         14:35.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
   44    36  Logan Gordon, 7          14:36.6    Urbandale            
   45        Drew Bjork, 7            14:37.5    A D M                
   46    37  Graydon Parker, 7        14:42.1    Southeast Polk       
   47        Grayson Corbett, 7       14:45.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   48        Alfred Barno, 7          15:02.6    Southeast Polk       
   49    38  Daniel Hauber, 7         15:02.8    Ames                 
   50    39  Lucas Kellen, 7          15:04.7    Ames                 
   51        Jarrod Ellerbusch, 7     15:04.9    A D M                
   52        Dysen Deardorff, 7       15:07.6    A D M                
   53    40  Maddux Diersen, 7        15:10.4    Urbandale            
   54    41  Kinnick Moore, 7         15:15.4    Urbandale            
   55        Theo Plaisance, 7        15:18.8    A D M                
   56    42  Max Leyendecker, 7       15:20.3    Valley               
   57    43  Costin Piscitelli, 7     15:21.3    Marshallown Miller   
   58    44  Taytem Thompson, 7       15:22.0    Carlisle             
   59    45  James Coddington, 7      15:22.8    Urbandale            
   60    46  Johnson Brecken, 7       15:26.9    Ames                 
   61        Owen Kleckner, 7         15:27.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
   62        Brody Argotsinger, 7     15:29.0    Urbandale            
   63        Dominic Caruso, 7        15:29.0    Urbandale            
   64    47  Nathan Alberico, 7       15:30.3    Valley               
   65    48  Will Rogers, 7           15:37.1    Indianola            
   66        Noah Marchese, 7         15:45.1    Urbandale            
   67    49  Connor Faas, 7           15:50.0    Marshallown Miller   
   68        Parker Rusch, 7          15:55.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   69    50  Jackson Murray, 7        15:59.9    Norwalk              
   70    51  Daza Maximiliano, 7      16:10.0    Valley               
   71    52  Leif Teply, 7            16:12.9    Ames                 
   72    53  Xavier Muir, 7           16:13.4    Carlisle             
   73        James Arob, 7            16:15.0    Valley               
   74        Adam Chapman, 7          16:16.9    A D M                
   75        Jaden Potratz, 7         16:24.1    Southeast Polk       
   76        Leo Lensing, 7           16:31.1    Valley               
   77        Elliot Campisano, 7      16:40.8    Urbandale            
   78        Matthew Laffoon, 7       16:46.6    Valley               
   79        Dylan Skeers, 7          16:46.7    Valley               
   80        Cael Bushnell, 7         16:55.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   81        Dakota Grams, 7          17:00.4    Valley               
   82    54  Jack Carlat, 7           17:06.5    Ames                 
   83    55  Graham Stephenson, 7     17:07.3    Ames                 
   84        Harrison Chen, 7         17:12.6    Ames                 
   85        Nase Rippke, 7           17:18.6    Ames                 
   86        Gavin Howell, 7          17:23.8    Urbandale            
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   87        Caden Thomason, 7        17:27.0    Valley               
   88        Jonathan Moe, 7          17:32.2    Southeast Polk       
   89        Paul Meierotto, 7        17:34.9    Valley               
   90        Caden Richmond, 7        17:37.2    Urbandale            
   91        Emerson Black, 7         17:40.2    Urbandale            
   92        Gabe Canine, 7           17:42.3    Urbandale            
   93        Ethan Fuller, 7          17:45.2    A D M                
   94        Hayden Ibeling, 7        17:50.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   95        Henry Thompson, 7        17:57.8    Urbandale            
   96        Langston Wilkins, 7      18:18.6    A D M                
   97        Peyton O'Bannon, 7       18:27.7    Southeast Polk       
   98    56  Bruce Keelinig, 7        18:28.6    Marshallown Miller   
   99    57  Alex Kuball, 7           18:31.0    Norwalk              
  100        Terry Schott, 7          18:33.5    Ames                 
  101    58  Gavyn Desautels, 7       18:34.2    Marshallown Miller   
  102        Nathan Alayola-Fisher, 7 18:36.7    Southeast Polk       
  103        Levi Kinsey, 7           18:44.5    Urbandale            
  104        Damien Kurovski, 7       18:47.0    Southeast Polk       
  105        Hayden Weigel, 7         18:55.0    Valley               
  106        Reed Wilkening, 7        19:02.0    Southeast Polk       
  107    59  Kamden Watson, 7         19:02.4    Norwalk              
  108        Ashton Lauter, 7         19:02.6    Ames                 
  109    60  Clay Mumm, 7             19:13.0    Carlisle             
  110        David Chen, 7            19:17.1    Ames                 
  111        Etrick Anderson, 7       19:34.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
  112        Aidan Newcomb, 7         19:41.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  113        James Tuttle, 7          19:44.7    Urbandale            
  114        Mason Stamatelos, 7      19:45.3    Urbandale            
  115        Dakston Piester, 7       19:46.3    Valley               
  116        Dominic Hickman, 7       19:56.5    Valley               
  117        Sebastian Sousek, 7      20:07.7    Norwalk              
  118        Kayden Haines, 7         20:43.1    Ottumwa Evans        
  119    61  Kaleb Carter, 7          20:46.9    Marshallown Miller   
  120        Canaan Phares, 7         20:54.2    Ames                 
  121    62  Jameson Neve, 7          21:39.0    Indianola            
  122    63  Zechariah Klaas, 7       21:41.1    Marshallown Miller   
  123    64  Jonas Taylor, 7          22:01.4    Marshallown Miller   
  124        Sawyer Lowe, 7           22:46.8    Norwalk              
  125        Charlie Thompson, 7      22:48.0    Valley               
  126    65  Micah Ostrander, 7       22:48.6    Indianola            
  127    66  Cash Hall, 7             23:50.5    Carlisle             
  128        Quinlan Pals, 7          23:56.8    Marshallown Miller   
  129        Sam Kendrick, 7          24:23.9    Urbandale            
  130        Henry Bunce, 7           24:26.4    Urbandale            
  131        Christian Nielsen, 7     25:25.8    Valley               
  132        Joshua Agogno, 7         26:11.2    Urbandale            
  133        Carson Hines, 7          26:13.2    Urbandale            
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